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Representing Name Member Status Email 

Gail Dorfman Member, Chair gail.dorfman@co.hennepin.mn.us Hennepin 
County Jan Callison Member jan.callison@co.hennepin.mn.us 

Ralph Remington Member ralph.remington@ci.minneapolis.mn.us Minneapolis 
Robert Lilligren Member robert.lilligren@ci.minneapolis.mn.us 
Jim Brimeyer Member brimgroup@aol.com St. Louis Park 
Sue Sanger Alternate suesanger@comcast.net 

Bruce Rowan Member Jake1nate2@gmail.com Hopkins 
Cheryl Youakim Alternate cherylyouakim@hotmail.com 

Tony Wagner Member twagner@eminnetonka.com Minnetonka 
Luann Toliver Alternate mltolly@aol.com 
Kathy Nelson Member knelson@edenprairie.org Eden Prairie 

Janet Jeremiah Alternate jjeremiah@edenprairie.org 
Edina Jean White Member jmawhite@aol.com 

Robert McFarlin Member robert.mcfarlin@metc.state.mn.us Metropolitan 
Council Amy Vennewtiz Alternate amy.vennewitz@metc.state.mn.us 

Brian Lamb Member brian.lamb@metc.state.mn.us Metro Transit 
Steve Legler Alternate steve.legler@metc.state.mn.us 

Nancy Tyra-Lukens Member nlukens@subrad.com Southwest 
Transit Bob Moeller Alternate rjmoeller@moellerconsultants.com 

Three Rivers Mark Haggerty Member mark@ffpls.com 
Dan Duffy Member duffyarch@comcast.net Twin West 

Chamber Bill Beard Alternate billb@beardgroupinc.com 
Eden Prairie 
Chamber 

Rod Miller Member rodmiller@comcast.net 

Minneapolis 
Regional 
Chamber 

Jeff Arnold Member jarnold2@tcfbank.com 

Minneapolis 
Downtown 

Council 

Sam Grabarski Member samg@dtwnmpls.com 

Bob Corrick Member robcorrick@comcast.net Midtown 
Community 

Works 
Partnership 

John DeWitt Alternate jdewitt@comcast.net 

Hopkins Depot Vidya Rao Member N/A 

 



 

 

 
Brian Willette Member bjwillette@hotmail.com Cedar Lake 

Park 
Association George Puzak Alternatve greenparks@comcast.net 

Scott County John Ulrich Ex Officio julrich@co.scott.mn.us 
 

Southwest PAC Staff 
Hennepin 

County 
Katie Walker Southwest 

Project 
Manager 

katie.walker@co.hennepin.mn.us 

SW Consultant 
Team 

Kathie Doty Southwest 
Public 

Outreach 

kdoty@umn.edu 

 


